
 

 

U18 Rec     

Mon, Jan 4 900-1000pm Brock  5 

Tues, Jan 5 815-1000pm  Brock  3 and 4 

Wed, Jan 6 815-1000pm  Brock  1 and 2 

    

Sun, Jan 10  430-545pm  Brock  5 

Sun, Jan 10  615-730pm NHL 4 

Sun, Jan 10  745-900pm NHL 3 

Sun, Jan 10  400-515pm  Valleyview  2 

Sun, Jan 10  530-645pm  Valleyview  1 

    

Mon, Jan 11 900-1000pm Brock  2 

Tues, Jan 12 815-1000pm  Brock  4 and 1 

Wed, Jan 13  815-1000pm  Brock  5 and 3 

    

Sun, Jan 17  430-615pm Brock  1 

Sun, Jan 17  445-600pm NHL 4 

Sun, Jan 17  615-730pm NHL 2 

Sun, Jan 17  745-900pm NHL 5 

Sun, Jan 17  400-515pm  Sandman  3 

    

Mon, Jan 18 900-1000pm Brock  3 

Tues, Jan 19 815-1000pm  Brock  2 and 4  

Wed, Jan 20  815-1000pm  Brock  1 and 5  

    



 

 

U18 Rec     

Sun, Jan 24 430-615pm  Brock   

Sun, Jan 24 600-715pm  NHL   

Sun, Jan 24 730-900pm NHL   

Sun, Jan 24 400-515pm  VV  

Sun, Jan 24 530-645pm  VV  

    

Mon, Jan 25 900-1000pm Brock   

Tues, Jan 26 815-1000pm  Brock   

Wed, Jan 27  815-1000pm  Brock   

    

Sun, Jan 31 430-615pm  Brock   

Sun, Jan 31 600-715pm  NHL   

Sun, Jan 31 730-900pm NHL   

Sun, Jan 31 400-515pm  VV  

Sun, Jan 31 530-645pm  VV  

    

Mon, Feb 1 900-1000pm Brock   

Tues, Feb 2 815-1000pm  Brock   

Wed, Feb 3 815-1000pm  Brock   

 

 
 


